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[bookmark: _GoBack]Holiday List 2022-23

Term 1
Begins Tuesday 30th & Wednesday 31st August - half day 11:45am staggered finish for ALL pupils P2-P7 (no dinners) (Nursery & P1 follow instructions already given)
Thursday 1st September normal full day P2-P7 (Nursery & P1 follow instructions already given)
Half Term Monday 31stOct- Friday 4th Nov (inclusive) 5 days
Christmas Hols – Finish Tuesday 20th Dec half day (no dinners)
No school Wednesday 21st Dec- Tuesday 3rd January (inclusive)
Term 2 
Begins Wednesday 4th January 2023 
Half term 13th- 17th February 2023 (5 days)
St Patrick’s Day – off Friday 17th March 
Easter hols- Finish Friday 31st March half day (no dinners)
No School Monday 3rd April- Friday 14th April (inclusive- 2 weeks)
Term 3
Begins Monday 17th April 2023
May Day- off Monday 1st May 2023
Bank holiday- off Monday 29th & 30th May 2023
School finishes Friday 30th June 2023   half day (no dinners)

Includes 5 staff development days
(holidays may be subject to change)


